
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO

01/12/2011 MAQUINARIA FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-781-SE11 22-04-011 178.500                    178.500

01/12/2011 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-782-SE11 22-04-010 55.480                      233.980

05/12/2011 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-783-SE11 22-04-001 187.354                    421.334

05/12/2011 PATRICIO RUBEN GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-784-SE11 22-04-011 53.400                      474.734

05/12/2011 PATRICIO RUBEN GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-785-SE11 22-04-011 70.200                      544.934

05/12/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES 377-786-SE11 22-04-011 166.500                    711.434

05/12/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES 377-787-SE11 29-05-999 125.000                    836.434

05/12/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES 377-788-SE11 22-04-010 58.000                      894.434

05/12/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES 377-789-SE11 22-04-011 275.000                    1.169.434

05/12/2011 COOP. AGRICOLA Y LECHERA CASABLANCA LTDA. 377-790-SE11 24-01-007 22.313                      1.191.747

06/12/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES 377-791-SE11 22-04-011 252.280                    1.444.027

06/12/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ART. DE FERRETERIA 377-792-SE11 22-04-007 345.100                    1.789.127

07/12/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-793-SE11 22-04-009 81.828                      1.870.955

07/12/2011 CARLOS ALBERTO LEON RAMIREZ 377-794-SE11 22-06-002 66.614                      1.937.569

07/12/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-795-SE11 22-04-010 255.750                    2.193.319

07/12/2011 LUIS ALEXIS REYES ACUÑA 377-796-SE11 22-02-002 116.561                    2.309.880

09/12/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTOMOTRICES 377-797-SE11 22-04-011 439.110                    2.748.990

09/12/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-798-CM11 PROG.PUENTE 128.716                    2.877.706

09/12/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-799-SE11 22-04-009 76.391                      2.954.097

377-800 NULA -                            2.954.097

12/12/2011 ASESORIAS E INVERSIONES SAN FDO. 377-801-SE11 BIENESTAR 8.454.058                 11.408.155

12/12/2011 ABASTECEDOR NACIONAL LTDA. 377-802-SE11 NULA 11.408.155

12/12/2011 REPRESENTACIONES Y SERVICIOS INTEGRALES LTDA. 377-803-SE11 22-04-012 766.753                    12.174.908

12/12/2011 MANUEL YENTZEN 377-804-SE11 22-08-007 20.000                      12.194.908

12/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-805-SE11 22-03-001 2.229.130                 14.424.038

12/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-806-SE11 22-03-001 446.840                    14.870.878

12/12/2011 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-807-SE11 22-08-002 17.850                      14.888.728

13/12/2011 LUIS ALEXIS REYES ACUÑA 377-808-SE11 BIENESTAR 39.270                      14.927.998

13/12/2011 LUIS ALEXIS REYES ACUÑA 377-809-SE11 22-02-002 104.720                    15.032.718

13/12/2011 BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-810-SE11 29-05-002 639.170                    15.671.888

13/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-811-SE11 22-03-001 537.880                    16.209.768

14/12/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-812-SE11 22-04-012 396.000                    16.605.768

14/12/2011 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ LTDA. 377-813-SE11 22-04-010 1.000.457                 17.606.225

14/12/2011 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ LTDA. 377-814-SE11 22-04-010 259.522                    17.865.747

14/12/2011 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-815-CM11 29-03-000 60.207.293              78.073.040

14/12/2011 COMERCIAL MUÑOZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-816-CM11 22-04-007 693.446                    78.766.486

14/12/2011 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-817-SE11 22-04-001 533.596                    79.300.082

14/12/2011 HUGO DIAZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-818-SE11 22-09-005 39.127                      79.339.209

14/12/2011 LEONIDES ARAVENA MARTINEZ 377-819-SE11 22-06-002 83.300                      79.422.509

15/12/2011 CARLOS LEON RAMIREZ 377-820-SE11 22-06-002 71.400                      79.493.909

15/12/2011 E. RODRIGUEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-821-SE11 22-04-007 571.200                    80.065.109

15/12/2011 COOP. AGRICOLA Y DE SERVICIOS LTDA. 377-822-SE11 24-01-007 242.463                    80.307.572

16/12/2011 DISTRIBUIDORA AUTOMOTRIZ NISSAN MARUBENI 377-823-CM11 NULA -                            80.307.572

16/12/2011 DISTRIBUIDORA AUTONOTRIZ MARUBENI LTDA. 377-824-CM11 29-03-000 11.888.100              92.195.672

377-825 NULA 92.195.672

16/12/2011 REPRESENTACIONES Y SERVICIOS INTEGRALES LTDA. 377-826-SE11 22-04-012 409.384                    92.605.056

19/12/2011 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-827-SE11 22-04-001 295.000                    92.900.056

16/12/2011 COMERCIAL HONG-KONG RENGO LTDA. 377-828-SE11 7.999.989                 100.900.045

19/12/2011 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-829-SE11 22-06-002 112.000                    101.012.045

19/12/2011 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-829-SE11 22-04-011 95.000                      101.107.045

19/12/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-830-SE11 22-04-001 180.880                    101.287.925

19/12/2011 VICTOR LUIS MUÑOZ FLORES 377-831-SE11 22-04-010 33.000                      101.320.925

20/12/2011 MAQUINARIAS FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-832-SE11 22-03-001 66.947                      101.387.872

20/12/2011 MAQUINARIAS FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-832-SE11 22-06-002 690.763                    102.078.635
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20/12/2011 MAQUINARIAS FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-832-SE11 22-04-011 932.443                    103.011.078

20/12/2011 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-833-SE11 22-06-002 168.000                    103.179.078

20/12/2011 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-833-SE11 22-04-011 130.000                    103.309.078

20/12/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-834-CM11 22-04-001 30.106                      103.339.184

20/12/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-834-CM11 22-04-007 19.050                      103.358.234

20/12/2011 PATRICIO RUBEN GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-835-SE11 22-04-011 35.000                      103.393.234

21/12/2011 DISTRIBUIDORA TRONCOSO LTDA. 377-836-SE11 24-01-007 95.676                      103.488.910

103.488.910

22/12/2011 COMERCIAL LAMA LTDA. 377-837-SE11 24-01-007 4.855.200                 108.344.110

22/12/2011 BULLMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LTDA. 377-838-SE11 22-03-001 12.902                      108.357.012

22/12/2011 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-839-SE11 22-04-011 166.000                    108.523.012

22/12/2011 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-839-SE11 22-06-002 168.000                    108.691.012

23/12/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ART. DE FERRETERIA 377-840-SE11 22-04-007 246.330                    108.937.342

26/12/2011 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-841-SE11 22-08-001 502.670                    109.440.012

26/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-842-SE11 22-03-001 4.252.300                 113.692.312

26/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-843-SE11 22-03-001 984.815                    114.677.127

27/12/2011 MANUEL YENTZEN 377-844-SE11 22-08-007 20.000                      114.697.127

28/12/2011 VICTOR LUIS MUÑOZ FLORES 377-845-SE11 22-04-010 153.240                    114.850.367

28/12/2011 DERCOMAQ S.A. 377-846-SE11 22-06-005 111.653                    114.962.020

30/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-847-SE11 22-03-001 31.250                      114.993.270

28/12/2011 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-848-SE11 22-12-003 85.680                      115.078.950

29/12/2011 SOC. VERA HNOS. LTDA. 377-849-SE11 22-04-011 1.373.260                 116.452.210

30/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTLDA 377-850-SE11 22-03-001 31.250                      116.483.460

30/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-851-SE11 22-03-001 106.250                    116.589.710

30/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-852-SE11 22-03-001 31.250                      116.620.960

30/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-853-SE11 22-03-001 31.250                      116.652.210

30/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-854-SE11 22-03-001 2.068.287                 118.720.497

30/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-855-SE11 22-03-001 277.580                    118.998.077

30/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-856-SE11 22-03-001 50.000                      119.048.077

30/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-856-SE11 22-04-011 47.000                      119.095.077

30/12/2011 JUAN EDO. PICHUNANTE CASTILLO 377-857-SE11 22-06-002 58.905                      119.153.982

30/12/2011 PETRINOVIC Y CIA.- LTDA. 377-858-SE11 22-09-005 98.770                      119.252.752

30/12/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-859-SE11 22-03-001 28.700                      119.281.452

119.281.452            
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